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Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 10 @ St. Laurence Invite @
Lincoln Oaks

St. Laurence Invite @
Lincoln Oaks

 9:00AM

Friday Aug. 18 @ Grant Park High School
(@Minne Monesse)

Grant Park High School  4:00PM

Friday Aug. 25 TBA (Crete Monee Golf
Invite )

Crete-Monee High School  1:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 Kankakee High School (@
Deer Creek)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Bloom Township High
School

Bloom Township High
School

 4:30PM

Wednesday Sep. 06 @ @Cardinal Creek @Cardinal Creek  4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 09 @ St. Rita High School (St.

Rita Southside Shootout )
St. Rita High School  7:30AM

Tuesday Sep. 12 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 14 @ Kankakee High School (@
Oak Springs)

Kankakee High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 @ @Oak Springs Golf
Course

@Oak Springs Golf Course  11:00AM

Friday Sep. 22 @ Joliet Central HS (JCHS-
Invite @Wedgewood)

Joliet Central HS  12:30PM

Monday Sep. 25 @ @Oak Springs Golf
Course

@Oak Springs Golf Course  4:30PM
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